ANNOTATED

REDEVELOPMENT AGENDA TUESDAY, MARCH 14, 2006

ACTION

JOINT MEETING WITH THE CITY COUNCIL: 1.
RA 50 RA 42 Recommendation: Adoption of proposed Redevelopment Agency resolution entitled: A RESOLUTION OF THE REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF BURBANK AMENDING FISCAL YEAR 2005-2006 BUDGET FOR THE PURPOSE OF APPROPRIATING FUNDS IN THE AMOUNT OF \$150,000 FOR THE ART INSTALLATION AT THE INTERSECTION FORMERLY KNOWN AS "FIVE POINTS."
RA 42 Recommendation: Adoption of proposed Redevelopment Agency resolution entitled: R-2149 A RESOLUTION OF THE REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF BURBANK AMENDING FISCAL YEAR 2005-2006 BUDGET FOR THE PURPOSE OF APPROPRIATING FUNDS IN THE AMOUNT OF \$150,000 FOR THE ART INSTALLATION AT THE INTERSECTION FORMERLY KNOWN AS "FIVE POINTS."
Recommendation: Adoption of proposed Redevelopment Agency resolution entitled: R-2149 A RESOLUTION OF THE REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF BURBANK AMENDING FISCAL YEAR 2005-2006 BUDGET FOR THE PURPOSE OF APPROPRIATING FUNDS IN THE AMOUNT OF \$150,000 FOR THE ART INSTALLATION AT THE INTERSECTION FORMERLY KNOWN AS "FIVE POINTS."
Adoption of proposed Redevelopment Agency resolution entitled: R-2149 A RESOLUTION OF THE REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF BURBANK AMENDING FISCAL YEAR 2005-2006 BUDGET FOR THE PURPOSE OF APPROPRIATING FUNDS IN THE AMOUNT OF \$150,000 FOR THE ART INSTALLATION AT THE INTERSECTION FORMERLY KNOWN AS "FIVE POINTS."
Adoption of proposed Redevelopment Agency resolution entitled: R-2149 A RESOLUTION OF THE REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF BURBANK AMENDING FISCAL YEAR 2005-2006 BUDGET FOR THE PURPOSE OF APPROPRIATING FUNDS IN THE AMOUNT OF \$150,000 FOR THE ART INSTALLATION AT THE INTERSECTION FORMERLY KNOWN AS "FIVE POINTS."
R-2149 R-2149 A RESOLUTION OF THE REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF BURBANK AMENDING FISCAL YEAR 2005-2006 BUDGET FOR THE PURPOSE OF APPROPRIATING FUNDS IN THE AMOUNT OF \$150,000 FOR THE ART INSTALLATION AT THE INTERSECTION FORMERLY KNOWN AS "FIVE POINTS."
R-2149 A RESOLUTION OF THE REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF BURBANK AMENDING FISCAL YEAR 2005-2006 BUDGET FOR THE PURPOSE OF APPROPRIATING FUNDS IN THE AMOUNT OF \$150,000 FOR THE ART INSTALLATION AT THE INTERSECTION FORMERLY KNOWN AS "FIVE POINTS."
AGENCY OF THE CITY OF BURBANK AMENDING FISCAL YEAR 2005-2006 BUDGET FOR THE PURPOSE OF APPROPRIATING FUNDS IN THE AMOUNT OF \$150,000 FOR THE ART INSTALLATION AT THE INTERSECTION FORMERLY KNOWN AS "FIVE POINTS."
FISCAL YEAR 2005-2006 BUDGET FOR THE PURPOSE OF APPROPRIATING FUNDS IN THE AMOUNT OF \$150,000 FOR THE ART INSTALLATION AT THE INTERSECTION FORMERLY KNOWN AS "FIVE POINTS."
PURPOSE OF APPROPRIATING FUNDS IN THE AMOUNT OF \$150,000 FOR THE ART INSTALLATION AT THE INTERSECTION FORMERLY KNOWN AS "FIVE POINTS."
AMOUNT OF \$150,000 FOR THE ART INSTALLATION AT THE INTERSECTION FORMERLY KNOWN AS "FIVE POINTS."
AT THE INTERSECTION FORMERLY KNOWN AS "FIVE POINTS."
"FIVE POINTS."
Adoption of proposed Council resolution entitled:
Adoption of proposed Council resolution entitled:
(4/5 vote required)
27,191 A RESOLUTION OF THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF
BURBANK AMENDING THE FISCAL YEAR 2005-2006 Adopted
BUDGET AND APPROPRIATING FUNDS IN THE 5-0
AMOUNT OF \$150,000 TO THE ART IN PUBLIC
PLACES PUBLIC ART FUND FOR THE ART
INSTALLATION AT THE INTERSECTION FORMERLY
KNOWN AS "FIVE POINTS."